Budget 2014/2015

Intakter

Bidrag THS

Bidrag STH

NLG

- Foretagssamarbete
- MTE

Totalt

Kostnader

Mottagning

NLG

- Foretagssamarbete

- MTE

Sektionsmdéten
Medlemsmotivation
Utbildning medlemmar
Sub. nOllegasquebiljetter
Mottagningsaktivtet med styret
Valmassa

FUNQ
Lokalkostnader
Representation

- Nobel

- Skansen

- n0llegasque

- Varbal

- Kort & Brev

- Representation 6vrigt
Administrativa Kostnader
- Hemsida

- Bankkostnader

- Administration 6vrigt
CNS intern

PNS intern

NLG intern

MSN

MIN

Valnamnd

Gavor & Bidrag
(jvrigt

Totalt

15000
36000

45000
75000
171000

36000

18300
35000
3000
10000
2000
5000
1000
1000
10000
5000

800
500
2500
2000
400
5100

1000
625
1500
6000
3000
6000
2000
2000
500
1000
D775
171000



